
Thursday 30-Jan AM and PM South Carolina State Meeting 

    

Monday 3-Feb 9:00 AM Hertford (Winton) 

Monday 3-Feb Noon Chowan, Gates, Perquimans (Smalls Crossroads) 

    

Wednesday 5-Feb Noon VC Peanut Advisory Committee (Fayetteville) 

    

Friday 7-Feb 9:00 AM Northampton (Jackson) 

Friday 7-Feb 12:30 Halifax (Halifax) 

    

Monday 10-Feb Noon Bertie (Windsor) 

Monday 10-Feb 5:00 PM Martin/Washington (Williamston) 

    

Wednesday 12-Feb 10:00 AM Pitt (Greenville) 

    

Friday 14-Feb 10:00 AM Southeastern counties (Elizabethtown) 

    

Monday 17-Feb Noon Wayne and surrounding counties (Fremont) 

    

Wednesday 19-Feb 10:00 AM Duplin/Sampson (Kenansville) 

    

Friday 21-Feb 10:00 AM Edgecombe/Nash (Livestock Arena, Kingsboro Road exit) 

    

Monday 24-Feb Noon 5 K Luncheon (Williamston) 

    

Wednesday 26-Feb AM Virginia State Meeting 
 


